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No. ID
1 17955
2 13628
3 13157
4 9955
5 14754
6 667
7 9125
8 14844
9 17874
10 3917
11 17169
12 18574
13 11851
14 15712
15 11074
16 18459
17 17220
18 12791
19 11881
20 6783
21 11891
22 7307
23 12681
24 1036
25 12790
26 5251
27 14678
28 12305
29 3530
30 12306
31 777
32 15754
33 8557
34 8823
35 15792
36 6884
37 9105
38 15055
39 36
40 15330
41 16033
42 18916
43 7933
44 13214

»

ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NUM. 1

ALARCON
ALONSO
ANGELES
ATRISCO
AVILA
BARRA
BARRIOS
BAUTISTA
BENITO
BRITO
CABRERA
CAMPUZANO
CARRADA
CASTILLO
CASTREJON
CASTRO
COLIN
DELGADO
DIAZ
FERNANDEZ
FIERRO
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ
JORGE
LARA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MALDONADO
MANRIQUE
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MAYO
MAYORAL
MENDOZA
MOLINA
NAJERA
NAVA
PASTOR
PASTOR
PERALTA
RAMOS

NOMBRE
MORALES YOHANA
SILVA SONIA
MANZO JORGE
VAZQUEZ CEFERINO
BONILLA SAMIR DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ AUDIFAZ
BAUTISTA JOSE CRUZ
COSs NACKLLELLY
LOPEZ GLORIA
GUADARRAMA APOLINAR EFRAIN
MORENO MAATSEKHEM
ROMERO MANUEL
VEGA BRUNO
DIAZ IRIS LIZET
FLORES MARTIN
ZAVALA EDUVIEL
VARGAS WILFRIDO
FLORES NYNNA PAOLYN
NAVA ROSA MARGARITA
TILAPA LORENIA
TORRES ARELT
QUIROZ ANTONIO
AVILES OLGA
MUNOZ HECTOR
RODRIGUEZ MARIBEL
MORENO RICARDA
DE ROMAN VANIA BERENICE
NAJERA SALVADOR
GARCIA EDUARDO
LOPEZ SALVADOR
PACHECO JUAN
MALDONADO IVAN
RAMIREZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAMIREZ SANDRA LUZ
RAMIREZ JESSICA
GALLARDO ROBERTO
BARRA HILDA CECILIA
GREGORIO RAMIRO
RODRIGUEZ OCTAVIO
FLORES OLIVIA
BAUTISTA MARELY
SANPEDRO CARLOS CUTBERTO
BALCAZAR ANDRES
SALGADO ENRIQUE
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

9061
7064
13908
14722
3032
13005
17494
12308
1431
17959
3858
12937
15151
4165
11579
11134
17258
7752

REBOLLEDO
RIOS
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
SALINAS
SANCHEZ
SANTANDER
SANTOS
SILVERIO
SOTELO
TAQUILLO
TORRES
TREJO
VALDEZ
VALLE
VARGAS
VILLANUEVA
ZAGAL

SOBERANIS
VARGAS
FIERRO
LORENZO
VALDEZ
GOMEZ
PENSADO
APONTE
GUEVARA
LEYVA
PASTOR
HERNANDEZ
RAMIREZ
VILLAGOMEZ
BASILIO
MORALES
LUNA

DIAZ

TOTAL 62

SANTOS

PABLO

MA. AZUCENA
JESUS SALVADOR
OCTAVIO

MARIA CONCEPCION
MARGARITO

EDGAR

JOSE REYNEL
RICARDO

IGNACIO JESUS
BIANCA ROCIO
MARIA DEL CARMEN
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO
YOLANDA

MARCELO

ROSARIO




